VLUK®N BV

Wheel Manufacturer for industry and agriculture

WA23LLS5919 de
Product data

algemeen

Reference No.
FelgengroBe

(A) Bohrung mm
Lager-Nr.

Ral Farbe Name
Load / kg
load indication at speed
Bandenmaat

PR

Patroon

Band
Trek

Druk bar

WA23LLS5919 de
2.50Ax8

25
Prazisionskugellager
Rot

305

16 km/h
4.80/4.00-8

4

S-369

401x115

100

3.5



